Each instrument will
accommodate a variety of
thermocouple, RTD, and
process inputs, and provides
single or dual control outputs
and/or three event outputs.
Each profile can have six ramp
(setpoint up or down) and six

P A S T E U R I Z A T I O N C O N T R O L S
Anderson  AIC 600 1/4 DIN Profile Controller Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
INPUT
1  T/C or mV
2  Volts/mA
3  RTD
4  All Inputs
OUTPUT  GROUP 1
CONTROL OUTPUT 1
AND/OR EVENT
1  Relay
2  SSR Driver
3  4-20mA & Relay
4  4-20mA & SSR
OUTPUT GROUP 2
CONTROL OUTPUT 2
AND/OR EVENT
0  None
1  Relay
2  SSR Driver
3  4-20mA
4  4-20mA & Relay
5  4-20mA & SSR
OUTPUT GROUP 3
ALARM OR EVENT
0  None
1  Relay
2  SSR Driver
REMOTE
0  None
1  Position Proportioning *
2  Remote Run-Hold
3  RS-485 Std Com. **
4  RS-485 Std Com. ***
5  RS-485 Total Access Com. **
6  RS-485 Total Access Com. ***
VOLTAGE
1  115VAC Input & Relays
2  230VAC Input & Relays
3  115VAC Input, 230VAC Relays
OPTION SUFFIX
00   No Options
EO  Extended Feature Software Option
XP  24VDC Transmitter Power Supply
XA  24VDC Power Supply***
APPLICATION SUFFIX
W   Standard package with NEMA 4 type
       enclosure
   6     ____   ____ - ____   ____    ____  - ____    ____   ____    ____
FORM AIC3355 • © MARCH 2001
Revised, January 2004
W